
14th Junior Rhythmic Gymnastics  
Asian Championships 
Astana - Kazakhstan  

28 April - 01 May 2016 
Group Qualifications (5 Balls) 

__________________________________________________________________ 
 

28 – 29 April 2016 
 

Results 
 

 

№ NOC  Code D Score E Score Penalty Total 

1 JPN 7,05 7,967 0,00 15,017 Q 

2 KAZ 7,00 7,633 0,00 14,633 Q 

3 UZB 6,40 7,267 0,00 13,667 Q 

4 PRK 6,75 7,033 0,30 13,483 Q 

5 MAS 6,30 7,000 0,00 13,300 Q 

6 MGL 4,35 6,700 0,00 11,050 Q 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
 
 
 
 

14th Junior Rhythmic Gymnastics  
Asian Championships 
Astana - Kazakhstan  

28 April - 01 May 2016 
Groups All-Around 

__________________________________________________________________ 
 

28 – 29 April 2016 
 
 

Results 
 

Rank Name NOC  
Code 5 Balls 5 Balls Total 

1 Japan 
  D 7,05 

15,017 
7,15 

14,817 29,834 JPN E 7,97 7,67 
  P     

2 Kazakhstan 
  D 7,00 

14,633 
7,25 

14,850 29,483 KAZ E 7,63 7,60 
  P     

3 Korea (DPR) 
  D 6,75 

13,483 
7,30 

15,033 28,516 PRK E 7,03 7,73 
  P 0,30   

4 Uzbekistan 
  D 6,40 

13,667 
6,55 

13,983 27,650 UZB E 7,27 7,43 
  P     

5 Malaysia 
  D 6,30 

13,300 
6,30 

13,300 26,600 MAS E 7,00 7,00 
  P     

6 Mongolia 
  D 4,35 

11,050 
4,30 

11,133 22,183 MGL E 6,70 6,83 
  P     

 
 
 
 
 
 



14th Junior Rhythmic Gymnastics  
Asian Championships 
Astana - Kazakhstan  

28 April - 01 May 2016 
Final Group 5 Balls 

__________________________________________________________________ 
    
 
 

Saturday 30 April 2016 
 
 

Results 
 

Rank Country NOC  
Code D E P Total 

1 Kazakhstan KAZ 7,300 7,767  15,067 

2 Japan JPN 7,300 7,667  14,967 

3 Korea (DPR) PRK 6,950 7,533  14,483 

4 Malaysia MAS 5,700 6,567  12,267 

5 Mongolia MGL 4,900 6,733  11,633 

6 Uzbekistan UZB 5,450 6,067 0,900 10,617 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



14th Junior Rhythmic Gymnastics  
Asian Championships 
Astana - Kazakhstan  

28 April - 01 May 2016 
Team Final 

____________________________________________________________________________ 
 

Friday 29 April 2016 
 

Rank 
NOC 

 Name     
Total 

1                KAZ 151,718 

  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  

ADILKHANOVA Alin 

D 6,950 
15,350 

6,650 
14,917 

6,850 
15,050 

6,900 
15,433 

  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  

E 8,400 8,267 8,200 8,533 
P         

TLEKENOVA Adilya 

D 6,800 
14,967 

7,000 
15,567 

6,850 
15,017 

6,650 
14,683 E 8,167 8,567 8,167 8,033 

P         

VASSENKINA Alyona 

D 6,850 
15,117 

6,650 
14,817 

  
  
  
  

6,800 
15,133 E 8,267 8,167   8,333 

P         

RUSTEMOVA Amina 

D     
  
  

    
  
  

6,800 
15,167 

    
  
  

E     8,367   
P         

2 UZB    
       

146,036 

  
KISELYOVA Aleksiya 
 

D 6,150 
13,917 

6,800 
14,817 

    6,650 
14,950 

  
  E 7,767 8,167     8,300   
  P   0,150         
  

USMANOVA 
Nurinisso 
 

D 7,000 
15,267 

6,600 
14,067 

6,700 
14,967 

      
  E 8,267 7,467 8,267       
  P             
  

ZAKIROVA Lola 
 

D   
  

5,850 
13,750 

5,600 
13,433 

5,550 
13,383 

  
  E   7,900 7,833 7,833   
  P           
  

TYAN Milana 
 

D 6,650 
14,717 

  
  

6,700 
14,817 

6,600 
14,767 

  
  E 8,067   8,167 8,167   
  P     0.05      

 

 

 

 

https://database.fig-gymnastics.com/public/gymnasts/biography/40731/false?backUrl=
https://database.fig-gymnastics.com/public/gymnasts/biography/49314/false?backUrl=
https://database.fig-gymnastics.com/public/gymnasts/biography/46731/false?backUrl=
https://database.fig-gymnastics.com/public/gymnasts/biography/49205/false?backUrl=
https://database.fig-gymnastics.com/public/gymnasts/biography/46127/false?backUrl=
https://database.fig-gymnastics.com/public/gymnasts/biography/46127/false?backUrl=
https://database.fig-gymnastics.com/public/gymnasts/biography/46126/false?backUrl=
https://database.fig-gymnastics.com/public/gymnasts/biography/46126/false?backUrl=
https://database.fig-gymnastics.com/public/gymnasts/biography/54840/false?backUrl=
https://database.fig-gymnastics.com/public/gymnasts/biography/54840/false?backUrl=
https://database.fig-gymnastics.com/public/gymnasts/biography/58323/false?backUrl=
https://database.fig-gymnastics.com/public/gymnasts/biography/58323/false?backUrl=


14th Junior Rhythmic Gymnastics  
Asian Championships 
Astana - Kazakhstan  

28 April - 01 May 2016 
Team Final 

____________________________________________________________________________ 
 

Friday 29 April 2016 
 

Rank 
NOC 

 Name     
Total 

3 JPN 
   

       140,316 
  

          
KITA Sumire 

D 6,950 
15,250 

6,950 
15,350 

6,350 
14,183 

6,800 
15,333 

  
  E 8,300 8,400 7,833 8,533   
  P           
  

YAMADA Aino 
D   

  
6,250 

14,350 
5,500 

13,667 
4,650 

10,950 
  

  E   8,100 8,167 6,300   
  P           
  

OIWA Chisaki 
D 5,150 

12,783 
5,750 

13,383 
5,100 

11,633 
4,800 

11,800 
  

  E 7,633 7,633 7,133 7,000   
  P     0,600     
  

KOIKE Karin 
D 6,050 

14,217 
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  E 8,167         
  P           

4 KOR 
   

       134,516 
  

          
KIM Minju 

D 5,250 
12,317 

5,650 
12,450 

5,650 
13,550 

5,700 
13,733 

  
  E 7,367 7,400 7,900 8,033   
  P 0,300 0,600       
  

SEO Goeun 
D 5,650 

13,550 
5,950 

14,050 
4,900 

12,833 
6,550 

14,617 
  

  E 7,900 8,100 7,933 8,067   
  P           
  

JOUNG Ga Youn 
D   

  
  

  
4,450 

11,117 
5,550 

13,383 
  

  E     6,667 7,833   
  P           
  

AHN Yeojin 
D 4,800 

12,383 
6,100 

13,967 
  

  
  

  
  

  E 7,633 7,867 
 

    
  P 0,050   

 
    

 
 
 

 



14th Junior Rhythmic Gymnastics  
Asian Championships 
Astana - Kazakhstan  

28 April - 01 May 2016 
Team Final 

____________________________________________________________________________ 
 

Friday 29 April 2016 
 

Rank 
NOC 

 Name     
Total 

5 MAS 
   

       131,866 
  

          
HOH Rayna Khai 
Ling 
 

D 5,400 
12,800 

5,500 
13,000 

5,900 
13,833 

4,350 
11,950   

  
  

  E 7,400 7,500 7,933 7,600 
  P         
  

NG Jia Wen 
D 5,500 

13,200 
4,800 

11,000 
5,500 

13,500 
4,800 

11,933 
  

  E 7,700 6,500 8,000 7,433   
  P   0,300   0,300   
  

ZAINUL ARIFFIN 
Nur Naieme 
 

D 5,950 
14,117 

5,950 
13,783 

  
  

5,750 
13,750 

  
  E 8,167 7,833   8,000   
  P           
  

FONG Wan Qin 
 

D   
  

  
  

4,600 
10,800 

  
  

  
  E     6,200     
  P           

6              KGZ 130,218 

  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  

IZABEKOVA Aisha 
 

D 4,500 
11,667 

4,800 
12,133 

5,800 
13,467 

5,200 
12,367 

  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  

E 7,167 7,333 7,667 7,167 
P         

BYKOVSKAIA Agata 
 

D 4,700 
12,433 

5,450 
12,817 

5,950 
13,717 

6,100 
14,067 E 7,733 7,367 7,767 7,967 

P         

USUBALIEVA Aiana 
 

D   
  

5,400 
13,200 

  
  

5,650 
13,517 E   7,800   7,867 

P         

GALIUK Diana 
 

D 5,000 
12,500 

  
  

4,700 
11,933 

  
  E 7,500   7,233   

P         
 

 

 

https://database.fig-gymnastics.com/public/gymnasts/biography/58584/false?backUrl=
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https://database.fig-gymnastics.com/public/gymnasts/biography/58111/false?backUrl=
https://database.fig-gymnastics.com/public/gymnasts/biography/58111/false?backUrl=
https://database.fig-gymnastics.com/public/gymnasts/biography/49340/false?backUrl=
https://database.fig-gymnastics.com/public/gymnasts/biography/49340/false?backUrl=
https://database.fig-gymnastics.com/public/gymnasts/biography/54389/false?backUrl=
https://database.fig-gymnastics.com/public/gymnasts/biography/54389/false?backUrl=
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14th Junior Rhythmic Gymnastics  
Asian Championships 
Astana - Kazakhstan  

28 April - 01 May 2016 
Team Final 

____________________________________________________________________________ 
 

Friday 29 April 2016 
 

Rank 
NOC 

 Name     
Total 

7 THA   
       111,017 

  
          

PATANASAK 
Kanpitcha 
 

D 3,700 
11,200 

4,100 
11,600 

4,300 
11,700 

4,200 
11,367 

  
  E 7,500 7,500 7,400 7,167   
  P           
  

JEDTHUMRONG 
Pornnutcha 
 

D 3,000 
9,200 

3,750 
10,750 

4,500 
11,933 

3,900 
10,167 

  
  E 6,500 7,000 7,433 6,567   
  P 0,300     0,300   
  

KULSANAWONG Nat 
 

D   
  

2,950 
9,783 

3,800 
10,933 

  
  

  
  E   6,833 7,133     
  P           
  

TANTHATHODTHAM 
Arisa 

D 3,600 
10,600 

  
  

  
  

4,200 
10,767 

  
  E 7,000     6,567   
  P           

8 SIN 
   

       110,084 
  

          
TAN Aiko 

D 3,950 
11,117 

3,000 
9,783 

3,550 
10,717 

3,600 
10,167 

  
  E 7,167 6,833 7,167 6,567   
  P   0,050       
  

TAN  Ying Avryl 
D 3,450 

9,883 
3,550 

10,083 
4,700 

12,100 
3,750 

10,783 
  

  E 6,433 6,533 7,400 7,033   
  P           
  

LAU Michele Petrova 
Xin Ling 

D 4,300 
11,467 

3,550 
10,783 

4,100 
10,867 

4,500 
12,000 

  
  E 7,167 7,233 6,767 7,500   
  P           

 

 

 

 

 

https://database.fig-gymnastics.com/public/gymnasts/biography/55365/false?backUrl=
https://database.fig-gymnastics.com/public/gymnasts/biography/55365/false?backUrl=
https://database.fig-gymnastics.com/public/gymnasts/biography/59701/false?backUrl=
https://database.fig-gymnastics.com/public/gymnasts/biography/59701/false?backUrl=
https://database.fig-gymnastics.com/public/gymnasts/biography/59699/false?backUrl=
https://database.fig-gymnastics.com/public/gymnasts/biography/59699/false?backUrl=


14th Junior Rhythmic Gymnastics  
Asian Championships 
Astana - Kazakhstan  

28 April - 01 May 2016 
Team Final 

____________________________________________________________________________ 
 

Friday 29 April 2016 
 

Rank 
NOC 

 Name     
Total 

9 MGL 
   

       106,399 
  

          
SOD-OD Enkhjin 
 

D   
  

3,800 
9,733 

3,500 
9,233 

3,600 
9,300 

  
  E   6,533 5,733 6,300   
  P   0,600   0,600   
  

ENKHTUVSHIN 
Enkhdalai 
 

D 4,000 
10,333 

  
  

3,600 
10,700 

3,850 
10,983 

  
  E 6,333   7,100 7,133   
  P           
  

TSOGT Zulzaya 
 

D 3,700 
10,567 

3,500 
10,000 

3,300 
9,233 

  
  

  
  E 6,867 6,500 5,933     
  P           
  

KHASHBAT Undram 
D 4,050 

11,550 
4,900 

11,133 
  

  
4,600 

12,100 
  

  E 7,500 6,833   7,500   
  P   0,600       

10 HKG 
   

       99,166 
  

          
YEUNG Hilda 
 

D 2,300 
8,533 

3,350 
10,083 

3,100 
10,000 

3,400 
10,267 

  
  E 6,233 6,733 6,900 6,867   
  P           
  

ALI Sun Yi 
 

D 1,800 
7,867 

2,800 
9,067 

3,050 
9,750 

3,600 
10,533 

  
  E 6,067 6,267 6,700 6,933   
  P           
  

WAN Ka Kei 
 

D 2,100 
8,500 

2,700 
9,233 

3,450 
10,583 

3,850 
11,117 

  
  E 6,400 6,533 7,133 7,267   
  P           

 

 

 

 

 

https://database.fig-gymnastics.com/public/gymnasts/biography/57942/false?backUrl=
https://database.fig-gymnastics.com/public/gymnasts/biography/57942/false?backUrl=
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https://database.fig-gymnastics.com/public/gymnasts/biography/40828/false?backUrl=
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14th Junior Rhythmic Gymnastics  
Asian Championships 
Astana - Kazakhstan  

28 April - 01 May 2016 
Team Final 

____________________________________________________________________________ 
 

Friday 29 April 2016 
 

Rank 
NOC 

 Name     
Total 

11 TPE   
       93,951 

  
          

CHANG Ping-Wen 
D 3,550 

10,517 
4,400 

11,667 
4,450 

11,983 
4,500 

11,767 
  

  E 6,967 7,267 7,533 7,267   
  P           
  

LIU Ming-Fei 
D 4,950 

12,483 
4,250 

10,817 
5,150 

12,617 
4,900 

12,100 
  

  E 7,533 6,567 7,467 7,200   
  P           

12 IND 
   

       82,684 
  

          
SOMAN Ananya 
 

D 1,750 
7,917 

1,500 
7,633 

1,950 
8,250 

1,950 
8,417 

  
  E 6,167 6,133 6,300 6,467   
  P           
  

DAVE Divya 
 

D 1,750 
8,083 

1,950 
8,050 

1,800 
8,200 

  
  

  
  E 6,333 6,100 6,400     
  P           
  

CHHEDA Krisha 
 

D 1,700 
7,933 

2,050 
8,117 

2,100 
8,600 

2,550 
9,117 

  
  E 6,233 6,067 6,500 6,567   
  P           
  

KUNCHETTY 
Priyanka 
 

D   
  

  
  

  
  

1,550 
7,850 

  
  E       6,300   
  P           

 

https://database.fig-gymnastics.com/public/gymnasts/biography/59628/false?backUrl=
https://database.fig-gymnastics.com/public/gymnasts/biography/59628/false?backUrl=
https://database.fig-gymnastics.com/public/gymnasts/biography/59626/false?backUrl=
https://database.fig-gymnastics.com/public/gymnasts/biography/59626/false?backUrl=
https://database.fig-gymnastics.com/public/gymnasts/biography/59627/false?backUrl=
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14th Junior Rhythmic Gymnastics  
Asian Championships 
Astana - Kazakhstan  

28 April - 01 May 2016 
Individual All-Around Qualifications 

_______________________________________________________________  
 
Date: 28 – 29 April 2016 

 
Results 

 

Rank Name NOC  
Code  

 
 
 

 
 

 
 

Total 

1 KITA Sumire JPN 15,250 15,350 14,183 15,333 45,933 Q 
2 ADILKHANOVA Alina KAZ 15,350 14,917 15,050 15,433 45,833 Q 
3 TLEKENOVA Adilya KAZ 14,967 15,567 15,017 14,683 45,550 Q 
4 VASSENKINA Alyona KAZ 15,117 14,817   15,133 45,067   
5 TYAN Milana UZB 14,717   14,817 14,767 44,300 Q 
6 USMANOVA Nurinisso UZB 15,267 14,067 14,967   44,300 Q 
7 KISELYOVA Aleksiya UZB 13,917 14,817 13,433 14,950 43,683   
8 SEO Goeun KOR 13,550 14,050 12,833 14,617 42,217 Q 
9 ZAINUL ARIFFIN Nur Naieme MAS 14,117 13,783   13,750 41,650 Q 

10 BYKOVSKAIA Agata KGZ 12,433 12,817 13,717 14,067 40,600 Q 
11 KIM Minju KOR 12,317 12,450 13,550 13,733 39,733 Q 
12 HOH Rayna Khai Ling MAS 12,800 13,000 13,833 11,950 39,633 Q 
13 YAMADA Aino JPN   14,350 13,667 10,950 38,967   
14 NG Jia Wen MAS 13,200 11,000 13,500 11,933 38,633   
15 IZABEKOVA Aisha KGZ 11,667 12,133 13,467 12,367 37,967 Q 
16 OIWA Chisaki JPN 12,783 13,383 11,633 11,800 37,967   
17 LIU Ming-Fei TPE 12,483 10,817 12,617 12,100 37,200 Q 
18 CHANG Ping-Wen TPE 10,517 11,667 11,983 11,767 35,417 Q 
19 KHASHBAT Undram MGL 11,550 11,133   12,100 34,783 Q 
20 PATANASAK Kanpitcha THA 11,200 11,600 11,700 11,367 34,667 Q 
21 LAU Michele Petrova Xin Ling SIN 11,467 10,783 10,867 12,000 34,333 R 
22 TAN  Ying Avryl SIN 9,883 10,083 12,100 10,783 32,967 R 
23 JEDTHUMRONG Pornnutcha THA 9,200 10,750 11,933 10,167 32,850   
24 ENKHTUVSHIN Enkhdalai MGL 10,333   10,700 10,983 32,017   
25 TAN Aiko SIN 11,117 9,783 10,717 10,167 32,000   
26 WAN Ka Kei HKG 8,500 9,233 10,583 11,117 30,933   
27 YEUNG Hilda HKG 8,533 10,083 10,000 10,267 30,350   
28 TSOGT Zulzaya MGL 10,567 10,000 9,233   29,800   
29 ALI Sun Yi HKG 7,867 9,067 9,750 10,533 29,350   

 

https://database.fig-gymnastics.com/public/gymnasts/biography/40731/false?backUrl=
https://database.fig-gymnastics.com/public/gymnasts/biography/49314/false?backUrl=
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https://database.fig-gymnastics.com/public/gymnasts/biography/55365/false?backUrl=
https://database.fig-gymnastics.com/public/gymnasts/biography/59701/false?backUrl=
https://database.fig-gymnastics.com/public/gymnasts/biography/57944/false?backUrl=
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https://database.fig-gymnastics.com/public/gymnasts/biography/57943/false?backUrl=
https://database.fig-gymnastics.com/public/gymnasts/biography/58093/false?backUrl=


 
 

 
 
 

30 SOD-OD Enkhjin MGL  9,733 9,233 9,300 28,267 
 

31 ZAKIROVA Lola UZB  13,750  13,383 27,133 
 

32 USUBALIEVA Aiana KGZ  13,200  13,517 26,717 
 

33 CHHEDA Krisha IND 7,933 8,117 8,600 9,117 25,833 
 

34 AHN Yeojin KOR 12,383 13,383 
  25,767 

 
35 SOMAN Ananya IND 7,917 7,633 8,250 8,417 24,583 

 
36 JOUNG Ga Youn KOR   11,117 13,383 24,500  
37 GALIUK Diana KGZ 12,500  11,933  24,433  
38 DAVE Divya IND 8,083 8,050 8,200  24,333  
39 TANTHATHODTHAM Arisa THA 10,600   10,767 21,367  
40 KULSANAWONG Nat THA  9,783 10,933  20,717  
41 RUSTEMOVA Amina KAZ   15,167  15,167  
42 KOIKE Karin JPN 14,217    14,217  
43 FONG Wan Qin MAS   10,800  10,800  
44 KUNCHETTY Priyanka IND    7,850 7,850  

https://database.fig-gymnastics.com/public/gymnasts/biography/57942/false?backUrl=
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14th Junior Rhythmic Gymnastics  
Asian Championships 
Astana - Kazakhstan  

28 April - 01 May 2016 
Individual Qualifications 

_______________________________________________________________ 
 
28 – 29 April 2016 

Results 
 
 
 

Rank Name NOC  
Code 

Total 

1 ADILKHANOVA Alina KAZ 15,350 Q 
2 USMANOVA Nurinisso UZB 15,267 Q 
3 KITA Sumire JPN 15,250 Q 
4 VASSENKINA Alyona KAZ 15,117 Q 
5 TLEKENOVA Adilya KAZ 14,967   
6 TYAN Milana UZB 14,717 Q 
7 KOIKE Karin JPN 14,217 Q 
8 ZAINUL ARIFFIN Nur Naieme MAS 14,117 Q 
9 KISELYOVA Aleksiya UZB 13,917   

10 SEO Goeun KOR 13,550 Q 
11 NG Jia Wen MAS 13,200 R 
12 HOH Rayna Khai Ling MAS 12,800   
13 OIWA Chisaki JPN 12,783   
14 GALIUK Diana KGZ 12,500 R 
15 LIU Ming-Fei TPE 12,483   
16 BYKOVSKAIA Agata KGZ 12,433   
17 AHN Yeojin KOR 12,383   
18 KIM Minju KOR 12,317   
19 IZABEKOVA Aisha KGZ 11,667   
20 KHASHBAT Undram MGL 11,550   
21 LAU Michele Petrova Xin Ling SIN 11,467   
22 PATANASAK Kanpitcha THA 11,200   
23 TAN Aiko SIN 11,117   
24 TANTHATHODTHAM Arisa THA 10,600   
25 TSOGT Zulzaya MGL 10,567   
26 CHANG Ping-Wen TPE 10,517   
27 ENKHTUVSHIN Enkhdalai MGL 10,333   
28 TAN  Ying Avryl SIN 9,883   
29 JEDTHUMRONG Pornnutcha THA 9,200   
30 YEUNG Hilda HKG 8,533   
31 WAN Ka Kei HKG 8,500   
32 DAVE Divya IND 8,083   
33 CHHEDA Krisha IND 7,933   
34 SOMAN Ananya IND 7,917   
35 ALI Sun Yi HKG 7,867   
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14th Junior Rhythmic Gymnastics  
Asian Championships 
Astana - Kazakhstan  

28 April - 01 May 2016 
Individual Qualifications 

__________________________________________________________________ 
 

28 – 29 April 2016 
Results 

 
 
 
 

Rank Name NOC  
Code 

Total 

1 TLEKENOVA Adilya KAZ 15,567 Q 
2 KITA Sumire JPN 15,350 Q 
3 ADILKHANOVA Alina KAZ 14,917 Q 
4 VASSENKINA Alyona KAZ 14,817   
5 KISELYOVA Aleksiya UZB 14,817 Q 
6 YAMADA Aino JPN 14,350 Q 
7 USMANOVA Nurinisso UZB 14,067 Q 
8 SEO Goeun KOR 14,050 Q 
9 AHN Yeojin KOR 13,967 Q 

10 ZAINUL ARIFFIN Nur Naieme MAS 13,783 R 
11 ZAKIROVA Lola UZB 13,750   
12 OIWA Chisaki JPN 13,383   
13 USUBALIEVA Aiana KGZ 13,200 R 
14 HOH Rayna Khai Ling MAS 13,000   
15 BYKOVSKAIA Agata KGZ 12,817   
16 KIM Minju KOR 12,450   
17 IZABEKOVA Aisha KGZ 12,133   
18 CHANG Ping-Wen TPE 11,667   
19 PATANASAK Kanpitcha THA 11,600   
20 KHASHBAT Undram MGL 11,133   
21 NG Jia Wen MAS 11,000   
22 LIU Ming-Fei TPE 10,817   
23 LAU Michele Petrova Xin Ling SIN 10,783   
24 JEDTHUMRONG Pornnutcha THA 10,750   
25 YEUNG Hilda HKG 10,083   
26 TAN  Ying Avryl SIN 10,083   
27 TSOGT Zulzaya MGL 10,000   
28 KULSANAWONG Nat THA 9,783   
29 TAN Aiko SIN 9,783   
30 SOD-OD Enkhjin MGL 9,733   
31 WAN Ka Kei HKG 9,233   
32 ALI Sun Yi HKG 9,067   
33 CHHEDA Krisha IND 8,117   
34 DAVE Divya IND 8,050   
35 SOMAN Ananya IND 7,633   
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14th Junior Rhythmic Gymnastics  
Asian Championships 
Astana - Kazakhstan  

28 April - 01 May 2016 
Individual Qualifications 

__________________________________________________________________ 
28 – 29 April 2016 

 
Results 

 
 
 

Rank Name NOC  
Code 

Total 

1 RUSTEMOVA Amina KAZ 15,167 Q 
2 ADILKHANOVA Alina KAZ 15,050 Q 
3 TLEKENOVA Adilya KAZ 15,017   
4 USMANOVA Nurinisso UZB 14,967 Q 
5 TYAN Milana UZB 14,817 Q 
6 KITA Sumire JPN 14,183 Q 
7 HOH Rayna Khai Ling MAS 13,833 Q 
8 BYKOVSKAIA Agata KGZ 13,717 Q 
9 YAMADA Aino JPN 13,667 Q 

10 KIM Minju KOR 13,550 R 
11 NG Jia Wen MAS 13,500 R 
12 IZABEKOVA Aisha KGZ 13,467   
13 ZAKIROVA Lola UZB 13,433   
14 SEO Goeun KOR 12,833   
15 LIU Ming-Fei TPE 12,617   
16 TAN  Ying Avryl SIN 12,100   
17 CHANG Ping-Wen TPE 11,983   
18 GALIUK Diana KGZ 11,933   
19 JEDTHUMRONG Pornnutcha THA 11,933   
20 PATANASAK Kanpitcha THA 11,700   
21 OIWA Chisaki JPN 11,633   
22 JOUNG Ga Youn KOR 11,117   
23 KULSANAWONG Nat THA 10,933   
24 LAU Michele Petrova Xin Ling SIN 10,867   
25 FONG Wan Qin MAS 10,800   
26 TAN Aiko SIN 10,717   
27 ENKHTUVSHIN Enkhdalai MGL 10,700   
28 WAN Ka Kei HKG 10,583   
29 YEUNG Hilda HKG 10,000   
30 ALI Sun Yi HKG 9,750   
31 SOD-OD Enkhjin MGL 9,233   
32 TSOGT Zulzaya MGL 9,233   
33 CHHEDA Krisha IND 8,600   
34 SOMAN Ananya IND 8,250   
35 DAVE Divya IND 8,200   
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14th Junior Rhythmic Gymnastics  
Asian Championships 
Astana - Kazakhstan  

28 April - 01 May 2016 
Individual Qualifications 

__________________________________________________________________ 
28 – 29 April 2016 

 
Results 

 
Rank Name NOC  

Code 
Total 

1 ADILKHANOVA Alina KAZ 15,433 Q 
2 KITA Sumire JPN 15,333 Q 
3 VASSENKINA Alyona KAZ 15,133 Q 
4 KISELYOVA Aleksiya UZB 14,950 Q 
5 TYAN Milana UZB 14,767 Q 
6 TLEKENOVA Adilya KAZ 14,683   
7 SEO Goeun KOR 14,617 Q 
8 BYKOVSKAIA Agata KGZ 14,067 Q 
9 ZAINUL ARIFFIN Nur Naieme MAS 13,750 Q 

10 KIM Minju KOR 13,733 R 
11 USUBALIEVA Aiana KGZ 13,517 R 
12 JOUNG Ga Youn KOR 13,383   
13 ZAKIROVA Lola UZB 13,383   
14 IZABEKOVA Aisha KGZ 12,367   
15 LIU Ming-Fei TPE 12,100   
16 KHASHBAT Undram MGL 12,100   
17 LAU Michele Petrova Xin Ling SIN 12,000   
18 HOH Rayna Khai Ling MAS 11,950   
19 NG Jia Wen MAS 11,933   
20 OIWA Chisaki JPN 11,800   
21 CHANG Ping-Wen TPE 11,767   
22 PATANASAK Kanpitcha THA 11,367   
23 WAN Ka Kei HKG 11,117   
24 ENKHTUVSHIN Enkhdalai MGL 10,983   
25 YAMADA Aino JPN 10,950   
26 TAN  Ying Avryl SIN 10,783   
27 TANTHATHODTHAM Arisa THA 10,767   
28 ALI Sun Yi HKG 10,533   
29 YEUNG Hilda HKG 10,267   
30 TAN Aiko SIN 10,167   
31 JEDTHUMRONG Pornnutcha THA 10,167   
32 SOD-OD Enkhjin MGL 9,300   
33 CHHEDA Krisha IND 9,117   
34 SOMAN Ananya IND 8,417   
35 KUNCHETTY Priyanka IND 7,850   
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14th Junior Rhythmic Gymnastics  
Asian Championships 
Astana - Kazakhstan  

28 April - 01 May 2016 
Individual Finals Rope 

_______________________________________________________________ 
    
 

 Saturday 30 April 2016 
 

Results 

 

Rank Name NOC  
Code Total 

1 KITA Sumire JPN 
D 7,350 

15,950 E 8,600 
P   

2 ADILKHANOVA Alina 
 

KAZ 
D 6,800 

15,133 E 8,333 
P   

3 USMANOVA Nurinisso 
 

UZB 
D 6,750 

15,117 E 8,367 
P   

4 VASSENKINA Alyona 
 

KAZ 
D 6,900 

15,100 E 8,200 
P   

5 KOIKE Karin JPN 
D 5,750 

13,750 E 8,000 
P   

6 TYAN Milana 
 

UZB 
D 5,350 

12,783 E 7,433 
P   

7 SEO Goeun KOR 
D 5,300 

12,733 E 7,433 
P   

8 ZAINUL ARIFFIN Nur Naieme 
 

MAS 
D 5,550 

12,283 E 7,333 
P 0,600 
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14th Junior Rhythmic Gymnastics  
Asian Championships 
Astana - Kazakhstan  

28 April - 01 May 2016 
Individual Finals Hoop 

_______________________________________________________________ 
 
 

Saturday 30 April 2016 
 

Results 

Rank Name NOC  
Code Total 

1 ADILKHANOVA Alina 
 

KAZ 
D 7,250 

15,883 E 8,633 
P   

2 USMANOVA Nurinisso 
 

UZB 
D 6,750 

15,150 E 8,400 
P   

3 KITA Sumire JPN 
D 6,850 

15,050 E 8,200 
P   

4 KISELYOVA Aleksiya 
 

UZB 
D 6,700 

15,017 E 8,467 
P 0,150 

5 TLEKENOVA Adilya 
 

KAZ 
D 6,850 

14,950 E 8,100 
P   

6 AHN Yeojin KOR 
D 6,300 

14,400 E 8,100 
P   

7 SEO Goeun KOR 
D 4,650 

12,117 E 7,467 
P   

8 YAMADA Aino JPN 
D 4,650 

11,783 E 7,133 
P   
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14th Junior Rhythmic Gymnastics  
Asian Championships 
Astana - Kazakhstan  

28 April - 01 May 2016 
Individual Finals Ball 

_______________________________________________________________ 
 
 

Saturday 30 April 2016 
 

Results 

Rank Name NOC  
Code Total 

1 ADILKHANOVA Alina 
 

KAZ 
D 7,050 

15,683 E 8,633 
P   

2 RUSTEMOVA Amina 
 

KAZ 
D 7,000 

15,567 E 8,567 
P   

3 KITA Sumire JPN 
D 6,850 

15,283 E 8,433 
P   

3 USMANOVA Nurinisso 
 

UZB 
D 6,850 

15,283 E 8,433 
P   

5 HOH Rayna Khai Ling 
 

MAS 
D 6,400 

14,333 E 7,933 
P   

6 TYAN Milana 
 

UZB 
D 6,750 

14,233 E 7,833 
P 0,350 

7 YAMADA Aino JPN 
D 6,200 

14,200 E 8,000 
P   

8 BYKOVSKAIA Agata 
 

KGZ 
D 5,850 

13,617 E 7,767 
P   
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14th Junior Rhythmic Gymnastics  
Asian Championships 
Astana - Kazakhstan  

28 April - 01 May 2016 
Individual Finals Clubs 

_______________________________________________________________ 
   

Saturday 30 April 2016 
 

Results 

 

Rank Name NOC  
Code Total 

1 KITA Sumire JPN 
D 7,200 

15,967 E 8,767 
P   

2 ADILKHANOVA Alina 
 

KAZ 
D 7,050 

15,683 E 8,633 
P   

3 TYAN Milana 
 

UZB 
D 6,900 

15,333 E 8,433 
P   

4 KISELYOVA Aleksiya 
 

UZB 
D 6,800 

15,233 E 8,433 
P   

5 VASSENKINA Alyona 
 

KAZ 
D 6,850 

15,183 E 8,333 
P   

6 SEO Goeun KOR 
D 6,450 

14,650 E 8,200 
P   

7 ZAINUL ARIFFIN Nur Naieme 
 

MAS 
D 6,400 

14,500 E 8,100 
P   

8 BYKOVSKAIA Agata 
 

KGZ 
D 5,700 

13,467 E 7,767 
P   
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14th Junior Rhythmic Gymnastics  
Asian Championships 
Astana - Kazakhstan  

28 April - 01 May 2016 
Individual All-Around  

_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
Sunday 1st May 2016 

Results 
 

Rank Name NOC  
Code 

 
  

 

 
 

 
 Total 

1 KITA Sumire JPN 
D 7,100 

15,733 
6,750 

15,250 
7,500 

16,400 
7,500 

16,367 63,750 E 8,633 8,500 8,900 8,867 
P         

2 ADILKHANOVA 
Alina 
 

KAZ 
D 7,050 

15,917 
7,100 

15,900 
7,150 

15,883 
7,150 

15,950 63,650 E 8,867 8,800 8,733 8,800 
P         

3 USMANOVA 
Nurinisso UZB 

D 6,800 
15,400 

7,100 
15,700 

7,000 
15,667 

7,100 
15,733 62,500 E 8,600 8,600 8,667 8,633 

P         

4 TLEKENOVA Adilya 
 

KAZ 
D 7,200 

15,967 
7,200 

15,833 
6,400 

14,867 
7,200 

15,767 62,434 E 8,767 8,633 8,467 8,567 
P         

5 TYAN Milana 
 

UZB 
D 7,250 

15,883 
7,000 

15,633 
6,150 

13,550 
7,050 

15,383 60,449 E 8,633 8,633 7,400 8,333 
P         

6 SEO Goeun KOR 
D 6,400 

14,567 
6,600 

14,800 
6,450 

14,250 
6,600 

14,433 58,050 P 8,167 8,200 7,800 7,833 
E         

7 KIM Minju KOR 
D 6,050 

14,183 
6,450 

14,717 
6,350 

14,650 
6,150 

14,283 57,833 E 8,133 8,267 8,300 8,133 
P         

8 YAMADA Aino  JPN 
D 6,000 

14,100 
5,600 

13,833 
6,300 

14,333 
6,500 

14,633 56,899 E 8,100 8,233 8,033 8,133 
P         

9 ZAINUL ARIFFIN 
Nur Naieme 
 

MAS 
D 5,750 

13,383 
6,600 

14,700 
5,700 

12,533 
6,650 

14,950 55,566 E 7,633 8,100 7,433 8,300 
P     0,600   

10 HOH Rayna Khai 
Ling 
 

MAS 
D 5,250 

12,817 
6,100 

14,033 
6,150 

14,350 
6,100 

13,967 55,167 E 7,567 7,933 8,200 7,867 
P         

11 BYKOVSKAIA Agata KGZ  
D 5,050 

13,050 
5,950 

14,083 
5,200 

13,300 
5,650 

12,683 53,116 E 8,000 8,133 8,100 7,633 
P       0,600 

12 IZABEKOVA Aisha 
 

KGZ 
D 5,200 

12,267 
6,000 

13,933 
4,950 

12,683 
5,350 

12,983 51,866 E 7,367 7,933 7,733 7,633 
P 0,300       

13 LIU Ming-Fei TPE 
D 5,550 

12,883 
4,800 

10,900 
6,200 

13,800 
6,000 

13,767 51,350 E 7,333 6,700 7,600 7,767 
P   0,600     

14 KHASHBAT Undram MGL 
D 5,000 

12,533 
4,650 

11,917 
5,300 

12,367 
4,650 

12,017 48,834 E 7,533 7,267 7,067 7,367 
P         

15 CHANG Ping-Wen TPE 
D 5,050 

12,450 
4,600 

11,833 
5,050 

12,450 
4,750 

11,750 48,483 E 7,400 7,233 7,400 7,000 
P         

 

https://database.fig-gymnastics.com/public/gymnasts/biography/40731/false?backUrl=
https://database.fig-gymnastics.com/public/gymnasts/biography/40731/false?backUrl=
https://database.fig-gymnastics.com/public/gymnasts/biography/49314/false?backUrl=
https://database.fig-gymnastics.com/public/gymnasts/biography/49314/false?backUrl=
https://database.fig-gymnastics.com/public/gymnasts/biography/58323/false?backUrl=
https://database.fig-gymnastics.com/public/gymnasts/biography/58323/false?backUrl=
https://database.fig-gymnastics.com/public/gymnasts/biography/50694/false?backUrl=
https://database.fig-gymnastics.com/public/gymnasts/biography/50694/false?backUrl=
https://database.fig-gymnastics.com/public/gymnasts/biography/58584/false?backUrl=
https://database.fig-gymnastics.com/public/gymnasts/biography/58584/false?backUrl=
https://database.fig-gymnastics.com/public/gymnasts/biography/58111/false?backUrl=
https://database.fig-gymnastics.com/public/gymnasts/biography/58111/false?backUrl=

